
PLEASE	NOTE	THAT	ALL	BOOKINGS	ARE	SUBJECT	TO	A	£25.00	NONE	REFUNDABLE	BOOKING	ADMINISTRATION	CHARGE

PLEASE	NOTE	THAT	ALL	BOOKINGS	ARE	SUBJECT	TO	A	£25.00	NONE	REFUNDABLE	BOOKING	ADMINISTRATION	CHARGE

FOR	MORE	INFORMATION;	01754	872354		or	EMAIL	info@field-farm.net

PLEASE	NOTE	THAT	ALL	BOOKINGS	ARE	SUBJECT	TO	A	£25.00	NONE	REFUNDABLE	BOOKING	ADMINISTRATION	CHARGE

Camping	charges																																																																																																																																			
£30.00	/	tent	or	lorry	etc	per	night	March	April	Oct	&	Nov	£40.00	/	tent,	lorry,trailer,tourer	etc	per	night	May	to	September																																																																																																				

Electric	Hook	up	available	at	£10.00	/	hook	up																																																																																																																																															
We	allow	well	behaved	dogs	and	charge	£10.00	per	dog	per	night		

FOR	FULL	DETAILS	IMAGES	ETC	GO	TO	-	www.field-farm.net

Price

September

price	per	night	
Monday	to	Thursday	

nights

price	per	night	Friday	
Saturday	&	Sunday	

nights

Jan	/	Feb
March

n/a

Equestrian	Prices																																																																																																																													

Your	horse

Horse	hire

£35	per	horse	per	night

£60:00	3	hour	beach	only

item

£125.00

Includes	stable,	private	paddock,	straw	bedding	and	hay.	
Unlimited	use	of	indoor	and	outdoor	sand	schools,	showjumping	

paddock	and	UK	Chasers	cross	country	course	(subject	to	
availability)

Dec	(excl	xmas)

August
September
October
November £80.00

August

£105.00

April

Lake	View	/	The	Paddocks/	Meadows	(Sleeps	6	-	8	people)

Date	Starts	in

Dec	(excl	xmas)
Xmas	/	New	Year

n/a
£90.00
£90.00
£110.00
£135.00

Woodlands	(Sleeps	4	-	6	people)

Date	Starts	in

price	per	night	
Monday	to	

Thursday	nights

price	per	night	
Friday	Saturday	&	
Sunday	nights

Jan	/	Feb
March

n/a
£80.00 £100.00

n/a
£110.00
£110.00
£125.00
£175.00

May	/	June
July

May	/	June
July

£80.00

£175.00£135.00

October
November £110.00

£125.00

n/a

£135.00
£110.00
£90.00
n/a
n/a

£175.00

n/a

April

Xmas	/	New	Year

HOLIDAY	HOME	PRICE	LIST	2019	(all	bookings	are	for	a	minimum	of	2	nights)

	Holiday	home	prices	are	per	holiday	home	per	night	and	accomodate	a	maximum	of	6	or	8	people	depending	on	the	size	of	holiday	home	you	wish	to	book.																							
We	require	a	30%	non	refundable	deposit	to	reserve	the	booking	with	the	balance	being	due	4	weeks	prior	to	your	arrival.																																																																																																																			

£150.00
£150.00
£120.00
£100.00
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

£100.00
£120.00
£150.00

£105.00
£125.00
£125.00


