

www.field-farm.net

tel: 01754 872354

Field Farm, Ember Lane, Langham Road, Mumby, Lincolnshire LN13 9

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL BOOKINGS ARE SUBJECT TO A £25.00 NONE REFUNDABLE BOOKING ADMINISTRATION CHARGE

FOR FULL DETAILS IMAGES ETC GO TO - www.field-farm.net

HOLIDAY HOME PRICE LIST 2019 (all bookings are for a minimum of 2 nights)

Woodlands (Sleeps 4 - 6 people)		
Date Starts in	price per night Monday to Thursday nights	price per night Friday Saturday & Sunday nights
Jan / Feb	n/a	n/a
March	£80.00	£100.00
April	£80.00	£100.00
May / June	£105.00	£120.00
July	£125.00	£150.00
August	£125.00	£150.00
September	£125.00	£150.00
October	£105.00	£120.00
November	£80.00	£100.00
Dec (excl xmas)	n/a	n/a
Xmas / New Year	n/a	n/a

Lake View / The Paddocks/ Meadows (Sleeps 6 - 8 people)		
Date Starts in	price per night Monday to Thursday nights	price per night Friday Saturday & Sunday nights
Jan / Feb	n/a	n/a
March	£90.00	£110.00
April	£90.00	£110.00
May / June	£110.00	£125.00
July	£135.00	£175.00
August	£135.00	£175.00
September	£135.00	£175.00
October	£110.00	£125.00
November	£90.00	£110.00
Dec (excl xmas)	n/a	n/a
Xmas / New Year	n/a	n/a

Holiday home prices are per holiday home per night and accomodate a maximum of 6 or 8 people depending on the size of holiday home you wish to book.

We require a 30% non refundable deposit to reserve the booking with the balance being due 4 weeks prior to your arrival.

Camping charges

£30.00 / tent or lorry etc per night March April Oct & Nov £40.00 / tent, lorry,trailer,tourer etc per night May to September Electric Hook up available at £10.00 / hook up

We allow well behaved dogs and charge £10.00 per dog per night

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL BOOKINGS ARE SUBJECT TO A £25.00 NONE REFUNDABLE BOOKING ADMINISTRATION CHARGE

Equestrian Prices

item	Price	
Your horse	£35 per horse per night	
Horse hire	£60:00 3 hour beach only	

Includes stable, private paddock, straw bedding and hay.
Unlimited use of indoor and outdoor sand schools, showjumping
paddock and UK Chasers cross country course (subject to
availability)

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL BOOKINGS ARE SUBJECT TO A £25.00 NONE REFUNDABLE BOOKING ADMINISTRATION CHARGE

FOR MORE INFORMATION; 01754 872354 or EMAIL info@field-farm.net